OTKpbITLI YeMnuTOHaT Benlapycun Ha KOpOTKOI BoZe

Bpecrt, 17. - 19.1.2019

AuctaHuua 12
17.01.2019

MyXunHbl, 100m Komnnekc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHblii

Records of the Republic of Belarus

52.25 CAHKOBWY, MNaBen

01.01.2017

KMC : 1:02.00 / MC :57.50 / MCMK : 53.04

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 5

~NOoO O WNE

KAPAHEBWY, Anekcei
FAJIKO, KOnwaH
3EHOB, AHTOH
KOCMONbCKWUIA, Tne6
TUXAHOBWY, AHTOH
COKOJIOBCKWW, Erop
METPYLWEHKO, MaTBei

3annbiB 2 3 5

O~NO OIS WN -

EBJACEB, Wnbs
UynPuncC, Kupunn
CTAMNOBWY, Mapek
ANTbLLIOB, Muxawnn
APVKBAEB, AHTOH
CYANNOBCKUW, VisaH
COBO/IEBCKWI, AMuTpuii
BEHLKO, Makcum

3annbiB 3135

O~NO O A WN P

METPOYYK, Nnbs

LUMBbIT, HukuTa
NAPYEHKO, Muxaun
KPACOUYKO, Bukrop
BAP3/10B, ApceHuii
MPOXOPEBWY, AnekcaHgp
BOXYPOB, PomaH
TAITMEB, PomaH

3annbiB 4 n3 5

O~NOOOThA~, WNPE

HABOKOB, AnekcaHap
KOPEHEBCKWIA, Anekcangp
3AVLIEB, Mne6

LLYPKNH, EBrexwii
AOAMYYK, NBaH

MOnoB, Bnagncnas
LUAPAMOB, Huknta
CAEBWUY, JaHnna

3annbiB 5135

O~NO O A~ WN P

nonyano, Aptem
KAPACUNYYK, AHTOH
KPEMCKWW, Makcum
LUMMAHOBWY, Unbs
YAINKOB, Masen
TEPELLEHKO, Anekceli
TKAYEB, AnekcaHap
3HAK, Bagum

rlp paspsg,

2001 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
1998 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2001 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2004 KMC RUS
2003 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2003 MC UKR
1997 MCMK  BLR
2002 MC BLR
1996 MCMK  BLR
1998 MC BLR
2000 MC BLR
2000 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2002 MC BLR
1990 MCMK  BLR
2003 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1995 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2001 KMC UKR
1998 MC BLR
1994 MCMK  BLR
1996 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1996 MC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

MunHCcK

MunHCcK

MunHCcK

MwuHckaa o6nacTb
MunHCcK

pogHeHckas o6nacTb
MUHCK

MwuHCK

MwuHCK

pogHeHcKkas obnacTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
MwuHCK

MwuHCK

Fomenbckasa obnacTb

Nyuk

Morunnésckasa o61acTb
BpecTckas o6nacTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHckast o6n1acTb
MwuHckast o6n1acTb
BpecTckas obnacTb

Butebckasa ob6nactb
Butebckasa ob6nactb
Morunnésckas o61acTb
Fomenbckas o6nacTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckas o6nacTb
MunHCK

MuHCK

Nyuk

Morunnésckasa o61acTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTb
MUHCK

Morunnésckas o61acTb
MUHCK

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

1:04.00
1:03.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.01
1:03.70

1:01.46
1:01.00
1:00.85

59.50
1:00.20
1:00.93
1:01.30
1:01.50

1:00.00
59.00
57.00
53.70
57.00
58.90
59.10
59.80

59.50
59.00
57.00
53.50
56.80
59.00
59.00
59.50

59.14
59.00
57.00
53.47
56.60
58.00
58.00
59.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

17.01.2019 12:41 - CtpaHuua 1



